

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 01300)

MACC 11/15(CIS Reg. no. 11/15)

**Order no.37
dated: 12/05/23**

Today is fixed for filing requisites.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Advocate appearing for the petitioner is present.
Ld. Advocate appearing for O.P. no. 2 files hazira.
Petitioner has filed requisites alongwith process fee.
Office is directed to issue requisites at once.
Fix 14/08/2023 for S/R, A/D & appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah