

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia
(J.O. Code :WB 00848)

MACC 11/15 (CIS Reg. no. 11/15)
CNR NO.WBHW09-000851-2015

Order no.43
dated: 14.07.25

Today is fixed for showcause by the petitioners.

Petitioners file hazira.

OP no.2 files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioners appears along with
fresh Vakalatnama.

Petitioners submitted show cause petition.

Let the same be accepted and kept with record.

Fix **12.11.2025** for hearing of the application dated
27.07.2018 submitted by OP no.2.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah