

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present : Sri Mintu Mallick, ADJ, Amta, In-charge of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia,
Howrah (JO Code : WB 00694)

MACC 11/15 (CIS Reg. no. 11/15)
CNR NO.WBHW09-000851-2015

Order no.44
dated: 12.11.25

Today is fixed for hearing of the application
dated 27.07.2018 submitted by OP no.2.

None takes step.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of
justice.

Fix 09.03.2026 for hearing of the application
dated 27.07.2018 submitted by OP no.2.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge, (I/C)
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge, (I/C)
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah